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Calzone, Buffalo Chicken, Mini, WG, Bulk

Product Details:
Item Number: 690759

Pack Size: 13.95 lb. bulk Kosher: No

Serving Per Case: 48 Meal Contribution: 5 oz. (3 pcs) = 2 
GRN, 2 M/MA

Net Weight: 13.95 lbs. Class: Opportunity Buy

Shelf Life: 12 Months Frozen

Temperature Class: Frozen

Sales Price Per EACH: N/A Cook State: Uncooked

Case Price: N/A GTIN-12 UPC:
GTIN-14:

Ingredients:
Water, Whole Wheat Flour, Fully Cooked Chicken Slices Binders Added [Chicken, Water, Soy Protein 
Concentrate, Seasoning (Salt, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphates)], Unbleached Enriched Wheat Flour 
[Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], 
Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese [Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes], 
Great Northern Beans [Great Northern Beans, Water (Calcium Chloride Added as a Processing Aid)], 
Cream Cheese [Pasteurized Cultured Milk and Cream, Salt, Stabilizers (Xanthan, Locust Bean, Guar 
Gum)], Carrots, Isolated Soy Protein, Sugar, Celery, Vinegar, Wheat Protein Isolate [Wheat Gluten, 
Lactic Acid, Sulfite], Buffalo Wing Sauce Concentrate [Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Aged Cayenne Red 
Peppers, Distilled Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic Powder), Butter (Cream, Salt), Butterfat, Food Starch – 
Modified, Brown Sugar, Worcestershire Sauce Powder (Corn Syrup Solids, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic, 
Sugar, Spices, Soy Sauce Solids {Naturally Fermented Wheat and Soybean, Salt, Maltodextrin, Caramel 
Color}, Palm Oil, Tamarind, Natural Flavor), Natural Flavors, Oleoresin Paprika (for color), Soy Lecithin, 
Xanthan Gum, Oleoresin Celery, Garlic Powder], Soy Protein Concentrate, Unsalted Butter [Butter, 
Cream], Canola Oil, Dry Yeast [Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid], Hot Sauce Base 
[Maltodextrin, Hot Sauce (Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Vinegar, Salt, Garlic, Maltodextrin, Silicon 
Dioxide), Paprika, Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Vinegar Solids, Modified Food Starch), Garlic Powder, 
Natural Flavor, Spice Extractive, Not More Than 2% Tricalcium Phosphate Added to Prevent Caking], 
Potato Flakes [Potatoes, Mono & Diglycerides, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Citric Acid], Yeast, Paprika, 
Salt

Allergen Statement:
Milk, Soy, Wheat

Nutrition Facts
This is a representation of the nutritional label. The nutritional 
label on the product may vary.

Serving Size 5 oz. (3 pcs)

Amount Per Serving 

Calories 350 
% Daily Value *

Total Fat 13g 20%

Saturated Fat 7g 35%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 30mg 10%

Sodium 390mg 16%

Total Carbohydrate 34g 11%

Dietary Fiber 5g 20%

Total Sugars 6g

Incl. Added Sugars –

Protein 24g –

Vitamin D –
Calcium 35%
Iron 15%
Potassium –

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food 
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general 
nutrition advice.
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Calzone, Buffalo Chicken, Mini, WG, Bulk

Preparation and Additional Information:
Instructions for Preparation and Cooking:
Convection Oven:
Thaw. Preheat Oven To 325 Degrees. Place Crescent On Sheet Tray, Bake For 
6-8 Minutes.

Conventional Oven: 
Thaw. Preheat Oven To 375 Degrees. Place Crescent On Sheet Tray. Bake For 
12-14 Minutes.

Logistics Information:
Gross Weight: 15.35 lbs

Case Dimensions: 16.25 X 12.375 X 8.75

Pallet Count: 56

Cube: 1.018

Block and Tier: 8 and 7

The information provided above is, to the knowledge of National Food Group, true and accurate based on information 
provided to National Food Group; provided that National Food Group does not make any express or implied warranties 
with respect to any such information shall have no liability for any inaccuracies contained in any such information.
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